2004 NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION_ |

ANNUAL REPORT

FILED

Feb 20, 2004 8:00 am

DOCUMENT # 743976
FLORIDA LAWYERS' LEGAL INSURANCE
CORPORATION

Principal Place of Busingss
651 EAST JEFFERSON STREET
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-2300

Mailing Address

651 EAST JEFFERSON STREET

650 APALACHEE PARKWAY

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-2300

2. Principal Place of Business

3. Mailing Address

Suite, Apt. #, efc.

Secretary of State

02-20-2004 90013 026 ****70.00

RCUPURLR

IR

FERDIE, AINSLEE R.

717 PONCE DE LECON
SUITE 215

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

Sulte. At. #, ete. 01062004  Chg-NP CR2E037 (10/03)
City & State City & State 4, FEI Number Applied For
59-1932693 . Not Applicable
i t Zi t it
“le Country P Country 6. Certificate of Status Desired i $8.75 Additinal
e ] B T I Ch e e e o m— . . ,, Fee Roguired i
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7, Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name

Street Address (P.0. Box Number is Not Acceptable)

City

FL Zip Code

SIGNATURE

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida, 1 am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent.

Slgnature, typad or printed name of registered agent and il it applicabla.

(NOTE: Registered Agant signature required when rainstating)

DATE

Filing Fee is $61.25
Due by May 1, 2004

9. Election Campaign Financing
Trust Fund Contribution.

$5.00 May Be
Added to Fees

‘Make check payable to
Florida-Department of State

10 OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13, ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 10

TWILE D 2] Delete TILE [J Change ] Addition

NAME GAY, GREGORY G. ) NAME

STREET ADDRESS | 5318 BALSAM STREET STREET ADDRESS

CITY-5T-2IP NEW PORT RICHEY, FL CITY-ST-21P

TITLE D ’ O Delete T I change [ Addition
Y| RAME FERDIE, AINSLEE R. . NAME

STREET ADDRESS | 717 PONCE DE LEON, #2154, STREET ADDRESS

civ-stze | CORAL GABLES, FL -7+ ) CITY-ST-7P

TLE D ﬂDclelg TITLE [ change [ Addition

NAME DUFRESNE, ELIZABETH h HANE B et e S O

STREET ADDRESS | 3451 POINCIANA AVE STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-2IP MIAMI, FL 33133 CITY-ST-ZIP

TILE TD O pelete TITLE [ change [ Addition

NAME BENNETT, G. DAN NAME

STREET ADDRESS | B51 EAST JEFFERSON STREET STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-2IP TALLAHASSEE, FL 323992300 CITY-5T-2IF

TITLE D [ Delete TILE [ Change [ Aadition

NAME TAYLOR. RAYFORD H NAME

STREET ADDRESS | 317 N. CALHOUN ST. STREET ADDRESS

CITY-S1-2P TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 CITY-ST-2IP

TILE sD - [ petete TILE Iicnange ] Aadition

NAME GARRETT, WILLIAM R NAME . .

STREET ADDRESS | PO BOX 2466 STAEET ADDRESS A3 H&\f 150N A\l 2 yyLe

CITY-ST-2IP PANAMA CITY, FL 32401 ITY-51-2P cihl . FL’F)Q_L‘0| -

indicated on this repart or su

‘V&IGNATURE: -

changed, or on an attachmgngwith Bn address

12. | heraby certify that the information supplied with this filing doas not qualify for the exempticn stated in Section 1 19.0?(3)(i).'FI:3nda Statutes. | further certify that the information
lemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director

of the corparation or the reggier onjtrustee empowered 1o sxecute this report as required by Chapter 817, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Blogk 11 i
dth all other like empowered.

Ik foy 850 -5le1-5:00

BIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED KAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

Dats Daylime Phong #




yi

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4

8.1
82
8.3
8.4

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4

11.1
11.2
11.3
114

2.1
12.2

1253
12.4

13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4

14.1
14.2
14.3

14.4

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE
NAME

STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE
NAME

‘STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE

NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE
NAME
STREET ADDRESS

CITY-ST-ZIP

FLLIC BOARD OF DIRECTORS

YlaChmendt—

) 578

D

Alexander, William J.

7227 Land O’ Lakes Boulevard
Land O’ Lakes, Florida 34639

D

Murphy, William F. 111

2125 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 205
Miami, Florida 33137

D

Shear, L. David

201 East Kennedy Boulevard; Suite 1000~~~ ~
Tampa, Florida 33602-5827

D

Weiner, Susan

DCPS, 1450 Northeast 2nd Avenue, Suite 552
Miami, Florida 33132-1308

D

Williams, Gerald A.

1450 Northeast 2nd Avenue, Suite 552
Miami, Florida 33132

D

Hernandez, Irma

215 West 49" Street
Hialeah, Florida 33012-3713

DELETE

P/D

Jay, Scott R.

1575 Tves Dairy Road™
Miami, Florida 33179-2133

D
Meek, Leslie A. DELETE

United Teacher’s of Dade, 2929 Southwest 3™ Avenue
Miami, Florida 33129

V/D
Penichet, Paul F.

Union Planter’s Bank Building, 2151South LeJeune Road,

Suite 200
Miami, Florida 33134-4200

T B w8976

T i e e e



e 174

15.1
15.2
15.3
154

16.1
16.2
16.3
16.4

17.1
17.2
17.3

18.1
18.2
18.3
18.4

19.1
19.2
19.3
19.4

TITLE
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

JITLE
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE
NAME
ADDRESS

CITY-ST-ZIP .

TITLE
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

TITLE
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP

o hrrew/= |

PSS Y5
D ’:DD e 43776

Amber, Laurie K.
7731 SW 62™ Avenue, Suite 202
South Miami, Florida 33143-4908

D ) .
Byrd, Alan P, ADD

1031 Ives Dairy Road, Suite 228
Miami, Florida 33179-2538

D

Williams, Byron E.

21011 NE 13" Place

North Miami Beach, Florida 33179

e N TN S S o

D i

Giulianti, Stacey A. ADD
1909 Tyler Street, PH
Hollywood, Florida 33020-4527

D

Michaels, Thomas O.

1370 Pinehurst Road
Dunedin, Florida 34698-5407



