2004 NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

DOCUMENT #743976

1. Entity Name FLORIDA LAWYERS' LEGAL INSURANCE CORPORATION



FILED

Feb 20, 2004 8:00 am Secretary of State

02-20-2004 90013 026 ****70.00

Addrozia

Daytime Phone #

Principal Place of Business 651 EAST JEFFERSON STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-2300

2. Principal Place of Business

SIGNATURE:

Mailing Address 651 EAST JEFFERSON STREET 650 APALACHEE PARKWAY TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-2300

3. Mailing Address

GNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

Suite, Apt. #, etc. S	uite, Apt. #, etc.		01062004 Ct	ng-NP CR2E	037 (10/03)	
City & State	ity & State		4. FEI Number 59-193269	 13		plied For
Zip - Country Z	ip	Country	5. Certificate of St	atus Desired	\$8.75 Add	litional
6. Name and Address of Current Register	red Agent		7. Name and Add	ress of New Registered		
		Name				
FERDIE, AINSLEE R. 717 PONCE DE LEON		Street A	ddress (P.O. Box Number is I	Not Acceptable)		
SUITE 215		3,750,71				
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134						
•		City	L. G. GOOGLE .	F	L Zip Cod	e
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the pur	pose of changing its re	gistered office or	registered agent, or both, in	the State of Florida. I ar	n familiar with,	and accept
the obligations of registered agent.						
CIONATUDE						
SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and little it a	pplicable. (NOTE: F	Registered Agent signati	are required when reinstating)	DATE		
						150
Filing Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2004	9. Election Camp Trust Fund Co		\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees		ck payable t artment of S	
10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTOR	 S	11.	ADDITIONS/CHANG	L ES TO OFFICERS AND (DIRECTORS IN	I 10
TITLE D	☐ Delete	TITLE			☐ Change	☐ Addition
NAME GAY, GREGORY G.		NAME				
STREET ADDRESS 5318 BALSAM STREET		STREET ADDRESS			,	
CITY-ST-ZIP NEW PORT RICHEY, FL	•	CITY-ST-ZIP				
TITLE D	☐ Delete	TITLE			☐ Change	Addition
NAME FERDIE, AINSLEE R. STREET ADDRESS 717 PONCE DE LEON, #215		NAME STREET ADDRESS				
STREET ADDRESS 717 PONCE DE LEON, #215		CITY-ST-ZIP				
TITLE D	Delete	TITLE			☐ Change	☐ Addition
NAME DUFRESNE, ELIZABETH	Doloto	NAME .				
STREET ADDRESS 3451 POINCIANA AVE	•	STREET ADDRESS				
CITY-ST-ZIP MIAMI, FL 33133		CITY-ST-ZIP	ī			
TITLE TD	☐ Delete	TITLE			☐ Change	☐ Addition
NAME BENNETT, G. DAN		NAME				
STREET ADDRESS 651 EAST JEFFERSON STREET CITY-ST-ZIP TALLAHASSEE, FL 323992300		STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				
	□ Nation	TITLE		•	☐ Change	☐ Addition
TITLE D NAME TAYLOR, RAYFORD H	Delete	NAME			☐ Change	☐ ∧oomon
STREET ADDRESS 317 N. CALHOUN ST.		STREET ADDRESS				
CITY-ST-ZIP TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301		CITY-ST-ZIP				
TITLE SD	☐ Delete	TITLE		·····	Change	☐ Addition
NAME GARRETT, WILLIAM R		NAME	1122 140 "	- 140 - 10	-	
STREET ADDRESS PO BOX 2466		STREET ADDRESS	433 Harriso	A AVENUE	•	
CITY-ST-ZIP PANAMA CITY, FL 32401		CITY-ST-ZIP	runama City	, MC32401		
12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not quality for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address with all other like empowered.						

AHachment

FLLIC BOARD OF DIRECTORS

9401847**5** # 743976

6.1 6.2 6.3 6.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Alexander, William J. 7227 Land O' Lakes Boulevard Land O' Lakes, Florida 34639
7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Murphy, William F. III 2125 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 205 Miami, Florida 33137
8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Shear, L. David 201 East Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1000 Tampa, Florida 33602-5827
9.1 9.2 9.3 9.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Weiner, Susan DCPS, 1450 Northeast 2nd Avenue, Suite 552 Miami, Florida 33132-1308
10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Williams, Gerald A. 1450 Northeast 2nd Avenue, Suite 552 Miami, Florida 33132
11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Hernandez, Irma 215 West 49 th Street Hialeah, Florida 33012-3713
12.1 12.2 12:3- 12.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	P/D Jay, Scott R. 1575 Ives Dairy Road Miami, Florida 33179-2133
13.1 13.2 13.3 13.4	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Meek, Leslie A. United Teacher's of Dade, 2929 Southwest 3 rd Avenue Miami, Florida 33129
14.1 14.2 14.3	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	V/D Penichet, Paul F. Union Planter's Bank Building, 2151South LeJeune Road, Suite 200
14.4	CITY-ST-ZIP	Miami, Florida 33134-4200

Affei chmowt

440	18	4	75	حـــــ
4 7	11	39	77	6

15.1 15.2 15.3 15.4	TITLE NAME ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Amber, Laurie K. ADD 7731 SW 62 nd Avenue, Suite 202 South Miami, Florida 33143-4908
16.1 16.2 16.3 16.4	TITLE NAME ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Byrd, Alan P. ADD 1031 Ives Dairy Road, Suite 228 Miami, Florida 33179-2538
17.1 17.2 17.3 17.4	TITLE NAME ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Williams, Byron E. 21011 NE 13 th Place North Miami Beach, Florida 33179
18.1 18.2 18.3 18.4	TITLE NAME ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Giulianti, Stacey A. ADD 1909 Tyler Street, PH Hollywood, Florida 33020-4527
19.1 19.2 19.3 19.4	TITLE NAME ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	D Michaels, Thomas O. 1370 Pinehurst Road Dunedin, Florida 34698-5407